
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 INVESTIGATION 35 days Mon 1/20/14 Fri 3/7/14
2 Review Records, CDBG 

Materials
10 days Mon 1/20/14 Fri 1/31/14

3 Site Analysis & 
Investigation

5 days Mon 1/27/14 Fri 1/31/14

4 Research Additional 
Funding Possibilities

30 days Mon 1/27/14 Fri 3/7/14

5 PRELIMINARY DESIGN 45 days Mon 2/3/14 Fri 4/4/14
6 Initial Survey 5 days Mon 2/3/14 Fri 2/7/14

7 Conceptual Design for 
Alleys and Stormwater

20 days Mon 2/3/14 Fri 2/28/14

8 Develop Initial Master 
Plan for Buildings and 
Features

20 days Mon 2/3/14 Fri 2/28/14

9 Review Meeting with 
City Staff

0 days Thu 3/6/14 Thu 3/6/14

10 Charette Process 6 days Fri 3/7/14 Fri 3/14/14
11 Presentation with Local 

Owners
0 days Wed 3/19/14 Wed 3/19/14

12 Continue with Funding 
Investigations

20 days Mon 3/10/14 Fri 4/4/14

13 FINAL DESIGN 36 days Mon 3/24/14 Mon 5/12/14

14 Design 20 days Mon 3/24/14 Fri 4/18/14
15 Final Review 0 days Wed 4/30/14 Wed 4/30/14

16 Incorporate Final 
Review

7 days Thu 5/1/14 Fri 5/9/14

17 Issue For‐Construction 
Documents

0 days Mon 5/12/14 Mon 5/12/14

18 BIDDING PROCESS 29 days Mon 5/12/14 Thu 6/19/14

19 Set Public Hearing 10 days Mon 5/12/14 Fri 5/23/14
20 Advertise for Bids 15 days Mon 5/26/14 Fri 6/13/14

21 Evaluate Bids 2 days Mon 6/16/14 Tue 6/17/14

22 Select Contractor/Award0 days Wed 6/18/14 Wed 6/18/14

23 Council Acceptance 0 days Thu 6/19/14 Thu 6/19/14
24 CONSTRUCTION 77 days Thu 6/26/14 Fri 10/10/14

25 Pre‐Construction 
Meeting

0 days Thu 6/26/14 Thu 6/26/14

26 Construction 60 days Mon 7/7/14 Fri 9/26/14

27 Punchlist 10 days Mon 9/29/14 Fri 10/10/14

28 CLOSEOUT 35 days Mon 
10/13/14

Fri 11/28/14

29 Final Walkthrough 5 days Mon 10/13/14 Fri 10/17/14

30 As‐Builts 10 days Mon 10/20/14 Fri 10/31/14

31 Paperwork Closeout 35 days Mon 10/13/14 Fri 11/28/14
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CITY of MUSCATINE
Downtown Revitalization Project

‐ Proposed Schedule ‐


